PIKE COUNTY RETIREMENT BOARD AGENDA

Wednesday, October 20, 2021, 11:00 a.m.

Pike County Administration Building

1. Call to order.

2. Approve the October 20, 2021 Agenda.

3. Approve the September 15, 2021 Minutes.

NEW BUSINESS

1. Motion to approve refunds of contributions to employees no longer with the County:

Lindsey Collins

Ryan Fuller

Kevin Roster

Carla Brown
Salvatore Ciambriello
Katrina Robles

hD OO o

ADJOURNMENT

09/10/21
09/10/21
09/16/21
09/24/21
09/26/21
09/29/21

C&Y
Sheriff
PCCF
C&Y
PCCF
PCCF



