PIKE COUNTY RETIREMENT BOARD AGENDA

Wednesday, October 20, 2021, 11:00 a.m. Pike County Administration Building

- 1. Call to order.
- 2. Approve the October 20, 2021 Agenda.
- 3. Approve the September 15, 2021 Minutes.

NEW BUSINESS

1. Motion to approve refunds of contributions to employees no longer with the County:

a.	Lindsey Collins	09/10/21	C&Y
b.	Ryan Fuller	09/10/21	Sheriff
c.	Kevin Roster	09/16/21	PCCF
d.	Carla Brown	09/24/21	C&Y
e.	Salvatore Ciambriello	09/26/21	PCCF
f.	Katrina Robles	09/29/21	PCCF

ADJOURNMENT